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201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

17 99 Lot#:51
Book:17 Pg:99
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
2ND SECTOR

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

39 35 Lot#:73
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

24 18 Lot#:45
Book:24 Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

24 18 Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

24 46 Lot#:9 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

22 132 Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

23 39 Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

39 35 Lot#:73
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

6 90 Lot#:61 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

22 132 Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE



201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

23 39 Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

30 54 Lot#:205
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 6
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

6 90 Lot#:61 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

30 54 Lot#:205
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 6
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

17 99 Lot#:51
Book:17 Pg:99
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
2ND SECTOR

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

24 18 Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

24 18 Lot#:45
Book:24 Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

24 46 Lot#:9 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1


