Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			17	99		Lot#:51 Book:17 Pg:99 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE 2ND SECTOR
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			39	35		Lot#:73 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			24	18		Lot#:45 Book:24 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			24	18		Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			24	46		Lot#:9 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			22	132		Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			23	39		Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			39	35		Lot#:73 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			6	90		Lot#:61 Book:6 Pg:90 Sub:KINGWOO D FIRST ADDITION
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			22	132		Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE

201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			Other:SEE INST
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	23	39	Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC	30	54	Lot#:205 Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 6 AMENDED MAP OF FINAL PLAT
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC	6	90	Lot#:61 Book:6 Pg:90 Sub:KINGWOO D FIRST ADDITION
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	30	54	Lot#:205 Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 6 AMENDED MAP OF FINAL PLAT
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	17	99	Lot#:51 Book:17 Pg:99 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE 2ND SECTOR
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	24	18	Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	24	18	Lot#:45 Book:24 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	24	46	Lot#:9 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1